Bracket for Outdoor Box Cameras (for KCM-5211E,
KCM-5511, KCM-5611, Box Cameras with Outdoor
Housing)
PMAX-1106
Specifications
Device
Product Type Camera Mount
Application Environment Indoor
Description Bracket for Outdoor Box Cameras (for KCM-5211E, KCM-5511, KCM-5611, Box Cameras with Outdoor Housing)
General
Weight 389.5g (0.859lb)
Dimensions (W x H x D): 310mm x 150mm x 80mm (12.2" x 5.9" x 3.15")
Color Beige
Material Aluminum
Warranty 1 Year(s)
Related Products
Box - Box
A28 2MP Box with D/N, Extreme WDR, ELLS, Fixed lens, f2.8mm/F1.8 (HOV:107.7°), Auto Back Focus,
H.265/H.264, 1080p/30fps, 2D+3D DNR, Audio, MicroSDHC/MicroSDXC, PoE/DC12V, DI/DO, RS-485
Camera Mount
    • For product and mounting accessory information, visit: www.acti.com/products and www.acti.com/mountingselector
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.www.acti.com
                                                                                                                                                                                                                          Page 1 of 2
Box - Zoom Box
KCM-5611
2MP Outdoor Box with D/N, IR, Advanced WDR, SLLS, 18x Zoom lens, f4.7-84.6mm/F1.6-2.8 (HOV:48.9°-
3.6°), DC iris, Auto Focus, H.264, 1080p/15fps, 2D+3D DNR, Audio, MicroSDHC, PoE/DC12V, IP66,
DI/DO, RS-422/RS-485
Enclosures - Box Camera Housing
PMAX-0200 Outdoor Housing with Heater and Fan (110V)
PMAX-0201 Outdoor Housing with Heater and Fan (220V)
PMAX-0202 Outdoor Housing
2021/11/7
Camera Mount
    • For product and mounting accessory information, visit: www.acti.com/products and www.acti.com/mountingselector
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.www.acti.com
                                                                                                                                                                                                                          Page 2 of 2